Main Principles

=

weships

TALIS

Loading Capacities

Owner
Manager

Type

Built Date

Built Place

Port of Registry
Flag

Class

Call Sign

IMO Number
MMSI

LOA

LBP

Breath

Depth

We Ships Inc.

WeShips Denizcilik ve Ticaret AS

General Cargo
1992
Germany
Bridgetown
Barbados

Polish Register of Shipping

Draft Summer/Winter

Airdraft
GRT/NRT
Ice Class
Owners P&l
Main Engine

(IACS Member)
8PHO9
9015424

314 720 000
81,80 M
77,50 M
11,30 M
552M
4,66/4,56 M
172 M
1495/899 MT
No

Thomas Miller

MWM SBV 6M 628

Deadweight

DWCC Summer/Winter
Lightship

Holds

Hold Dimensions

Hold Capacity
Box/Open Hatch

Hatchcover Type

Hatchcover Dimensions
Tweendeck

Tanktop Strenght

Grain Stowage Fitted
Hold Ventilation

CO Fitted

Grain Bulkheads

Laden
Speed 8,5
Consumption 3

2625 MT
2500/2375 MT
880,43 MT

1
52,0x9,0x6,53
106.000 CBFT
Yes/Yes

Kvarner Folding Type

52,25x9,25x1.52
No

12 T/M?

Yes

Mechanical

Yes

2/Moveable

Ballast
9 kts

MT MGO
2,8 incl. Aux
Eng

All details are given in good faith but always without guarantee.




